Start list - Startnumber order per Class

Elite Testlgb Langdistance
Startno Name

D16

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Count:

D20

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Count:

D21

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

Count:

H16

401
402
403
404
405

Nikoline Tillingsge
Emilie Ryberg Vikkelsg
Clara Bagger Hagner
Maja Brinch

Caroline Finderup

Ann Cathrine Larsen
Amanda Falck Weber
Linea Place Eriksen
Frida Kopp Stannum
Agnes Jonsson

Sofie Secher Thomsen
Melissa Ulsge Jessen
Signe Edsen

Astrid Maag

Iben Valery

Josefine Lind

16

Marie-Louise Mgller
Caroline Gjgtterup
Stine Bagger Hagner
Nicoline F. Klysner
Amalie Tripax

Emma Klingenberg
Ceecilie Christoffersen
Camilla Bevensee

Ita Klingenberg

Anne Ekhard Edsen
Miri Thrane @dum
Cecilie F. Klysner
Josephine Dewett Kristensen

13

Aija Skrastina
Astrid Hadberg
Mette Hjerrild
Pernille Sommer
Lea Reime

Inge S. Knudsen
Masha Semak
Signe Klinting
Rikke Kofoed
Ida Bobach
Helle Holm Clausen
Maja Alm

12

Carl Emil Schgier Kovsted
Emil Beck Laursen

Emil @bro

Jens Christian Gammeljord
Thomas Knudsen

eTiming Version 3.6

Team

7,325 KM
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK
Silkeborg OK

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK Pan Arhus
OK GORM
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Sgllerad OK

OK Pan Arhus
OK Roskilde
Nordvest OK
Sgllerad OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK GORM

10,55 KM

Aalborg OK

Faaborg OK

Silkeborg OK

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK Roskilde

Faaborg OK

OK Snab

OK H.T.F.

Faaborg OK

Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK st Birkergd

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK Snab

12,55 KM
Kolding OK

Fredericia Garnisons IF o.s.

OK Pan Arhus

OK st Birkergd
Farum OK

Faaborg OK

Farum OK

FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK st Birkergd
Silkeborg OK

OK @st Birkergd

OK H.T.F.

10,425 KM

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Silkeborg OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Snab

OK Melfar

Starttime E-card

11:43.00
11:46.00
11:49.00
11:52.00
11:55.00
11:58.00
12:01.00
12:04.00
12:07.00
12:10.00
12:13.00
12:16.00
12:19.00
12:22.00
12:25.00
12:28.00

11:00.00
11:03.00
11:06.00
11:09.00
11:12.00
11:15.00
11:18.00
11:21.00
11:24.00
11:27.00
11:30.00
11:33.00
11:36.00

11:02.00
11:05.00
11:08.00
11:11.00
11:14.00
11:17.00
11:20.00
11:23.00
11:26.00
11:29.00
11:32.00
11:35.00

11:38.00
11:41.00
11:44.00
11:47.00
11:50.00

24-05-2012 18:08:35

Frederikshab 27-05-2012

411608
136438
129709

155424
174642
90760

155156

173090
151616
76516

155166

136000

412557
412543
118061

157328
139911
127518
155278
483326

86748

155435

409083

173433
88935

485180
175079
410626

681849
174995
170867
169249
485215
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Start list - Startnumber order per Class

Elite Testlgb Langdistance
Startno Name

H16

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418

Count:

H20

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

Count:

H21

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616

Sebastian Laust Olsen
Christian Mgller

Mikkel Kaae-Nielsen
Malthe Gaarsdal

Nicklas Finderup Jessen
Asger Skytte Kirkegaard
Jacob Skaanning Jgrgensen
Martin Hlum

Christian Bagger Hagner
Rune Jstergaard

Mikkel Aaen

Laurits Bidstrup Mgller
Valdemar Bendtsen

18

Conor Klingenberg
Morten Schou

Joakim Sehested Sie
Bertram Kopp Stannum
Rasmus Lunding Henriksen
Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Giacomo Frattari
Magnus Maag

Jonas Falck Weber
Simon Thrane Hansen
Tobias Svarer

Aske Jepsen

Alexander Mgller-San Pedro
Stefan Frands Petersen
Jakob Ekhard Edsen
Silas Frederik Thomsen
Thor Ngrskov

Mikkel Sgrensen

Lars Hjerrild

Magnus Dewett

Eskil Schgning

21

Sten Skytte Kirkegaard
Jes Mose Jensen
Henrik Markvardsen
Per Hjerrild

Marius Thrane @dum
Allan Reiche

Michael Sgrensen
Kristian Vad

Johan MacLassen
Anders Bgstrup
Casper Wilken
Jonas Munthe
Andreas Mikkelsen
Rasmus Sges

Claus Grgn Lyngby
RunO Olsen

eTiming Version 3.6

Team

10,425 KM

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Aalborg OK
Sollergd OK
Farum OK

OK H.T.F.
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Silkeborg OK
Sollergd OK
Silkeborg OK
Sgllergd OK
Farum OK
Silkeborg OK
Sgllergd OK

14,35 KM

Faaborg OK

OK Snab

OK st Birkergd
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Pan Arhus
OK Melfar

OK Pan Arhus
Sollergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Sollergd OK

OK Esbjerg
Sgllergd OK

OK @st Birkergd
Allergd OK
Aarhus 1900 Orientering
OK Pan Arhus
OK @st Birkergd
OK Melfar

OK Pan Arhus
OK Snab

OK West

17,525 KM

Tisvilde Hegn OK
AKIF

Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Pan Arhus
OK @st Birkergd
OK Vendelboerne
OK @st Birkergd
Horsens OK
AKIF

JGKI

Sgllergd OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Sgllergd OK
Farum OK

OK GORM
Tisvilde Hegn OK

Starttime E-card

11:53.00
11:56.00
11:59.00
12:02.00
12:05.00
12:08.00
12:11.00
12:14.00
12:17.00
12:20.00
12:23.00
12:26.00
12:29.00

11:30.00
11:33.00
11:36.00
11:39.00
11:42.00
11:45.00
11:48.00
11:51.00
11:54.00
11:57.00
12:00.00
12:03.00
12:06.00
12:09.00
12:12.00
12:15.00
12:18.00
12:21.00
12:24.00
12:27.00
12:30.00

11:01.00
11:04.00
11:07.00
11:10.00
11:13.00
11:16.00
11:19.00
11:22.00
11:25.00
11:28.00
11:31.00
11:34.00
11:37.00
11:40.00
11:43.00
11:46.00

24-05-2012 18:08:35

Frederikshab 27-05-2012

413075

129932
174855
150016
155150
116781

407663

155274
412538
174959

407238
485214

155167
90757

155151
129604
155165

155157
483325
171060

485204
409073
86745

411419

412741
147131
155195
409089

117517

485315

147128

95940

61958

485418
485118
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Start list - Startnumber order per Class

Elite Testlgb Langdistance
Startno Name

H21

617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626

Count:

Christian Bobach

Andreas Hougaard Boesen

Thomas Jensen
Christian Christensen
Sgren Schwartz

Claus Hallingdal Bloch
Sgren Bobach

Tue Lassen

Rasmus Djuurhus
Rasmus Thrane Hansen

26

Total count 106

eTiming www.emit.no

Team

17,525 KM
Silkeborg OK

OK Roskilde
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Pan Arhus
FIF Hillergd Orientering
OK Pan Arhus
Silkeborg OK
Faaborg OK

OK Pan Arhus
Sgllerad OK

Starttime E-card

11:49.00
11:52.00
11:55.00
11:58.00
12:01.00
12:04.00
12:07.00
12:10.00
12:13.00
12:16.00

24-05-2012 18:08:35

Frederikshab 27-05-2012

485178
407600
85800

411629
485106
485179
145012

155152
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